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CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
94.33% PCB/BT
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

CLOSED
CLOSED

1
%

B.Sc. (H) Anthropology
B.Sc. (H) Botany

B.Sc. (H) Chemistry
B.Sc.(H) Computer Science
B.Sc. (H) Electronics
B.Sc. (H) Geology
B.Sc. Life Science

B.Sc. (H) Mathematics
B.Sc. Physical Science
0 | B.Sc. (H) Physics

1 |B.Sc. (H) Zoology

B.A. Programme

B.A. (H) Economics
B.A. (H) English

B.A. (H) Hindi
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B.A. (H) Sanskrit

* There shall be 2.5% deduction for stream change.
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Dr. Sharmila Shrivastava
Convenor: Arts & Commerce Admissions (2018-2019)

Valid from 18/07/2018 to 20/07/2018

CUT-OFF PERCENTAGE
OBC Category -

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
90% PCM
91%
87%PCB/BT
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
90% PCB/BT
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
90.75%

CLOSED
93.25%

HANS RAJ COLLEGE: SIXTH ADMISSION CUT-OFF LIST (2018-2019

SC ST PWD

Category |Catego Catego Catego

C

CLOSED|CLOSED
92.5%

CLOSED

CLOSED

89.25%

88.5%
CLOSED

CLOSED
CLOSED

5

83%
85.33%
86.66%

87.5%
86.33%
86.66%
835.33%

87%
85.33%
87.33%

86%
86.25%
88%
87.25%
76%
86%

61%

CLOSED| CLOSED
80% 835.33%
CLOSED
CLOSED| CLOSED
78% 80%
75% CLOSED
7% 85.33%
86% 87%
7% CLOSED
CLOSED 85%
CLOSED| CLOSED
86% 89%
85.5% 84%
CLOSED 89%
CLOSED| CLOSED
89.5% 88%

CLOSED| CLOSED
77%

LOSED
81%

83%
80%
80%

83%

88%
90%

89%

78% 87.5%
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Dr. Monica Dinodia
Convenor: Science Admissions (2018-2019)



