HANS RAJ COLLEGE: SIXTH ADMISSION CUT-OFF LIST (2018-2019)

Valid from 18/07/2018 to 20/07/2018

S.	Course	CUT-OFF PERCENTAGE					
No		General Category	OBC Category	SC Category	ST Category	PWD Category	KM Category
1	B.Sc. (H) Anthropology	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	83%
2	B.Sc. (H) Botany	CLOSED	CLOSED	81%	80%	85.33%	85.33%
3	B.Sc. (H) Chemistry	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	86.66%
4	B.Sc.(H) Computer Science	CLOSED	CLOSED	92.5%	CLOSED	CLOSED	87.5%
5	B.Sc. (H) Electronics	CLOSED	90% PCM	83%	78%	80%	86.33%
6	B.Sc. (H) Geology	CLOSED	91%	80%	75%	CLOSED	86.66%
7	B.Sc. Life Science	94.33% PCB/BT	87%PCB/BT	80%	75%	85.33%	85.33%
8	B.Sc. (H) Mathematics	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	86%	87%	87%
9	B.Sc. Physical Science	CLOSED	CLOSED	83%	75%	CLOSED	85.33%
10	B.Sc. (H) Physics	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	85%	87.33%
11	B.Sc. (H) Zoology	CLOSED	90% PCB/BT	88%	CLOSED	CLOSED	86%
12	B.A. Programme	CLOSED	CLOSED	90%	86%	89%	86.25%
13	B.A. (H) Economics	CLOSED	CLOSED	89.25%	85.5%	84%	88%
14	B.A. (H) English	CLOSED	CLOSED	88.5%	CLOSED	89%	87.25%
15	B.A. (H) Hindi	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	76%
16	B.A. (H) History	CLOSED	90.75%	89%	89.5%	88%	86%
17	B.A. (H) Sanskrit	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	61%
18	B.Com. (H)	CLOSED	93.25%	CLOSED	78%	77%	87.5%

^{*} There shall be 2.5% deduction for stream change.

M. Chuins Lang
Dr. Sharmila Shrivastava

Convenor: Arts & Commerce Admissions (2018-2019)

10mes

Dr. Monica Dinodia
Convenor: Science Admissions (2018-2019)